
dips, pitta and fries

aDD ONS

true pitta wraps
An array of dips served with Pitta or
your choice of our selection of fries.

Tzatziki                                 $8.00
served with Pitta

Taramosalata                         $8.00
served with Pitta

Smoky Eggplant                      $8.00Smoky Eggplant                      $8.00
served with Pitta

Tyrokafteri                             $8.00
Spicy Fetta Dip Served With Pitta

4 Dips                                    $22.00
4 Dips Served With Warm Pitta

Sweet Potato Fries                    $12.00
Australian Grown Sweet Potato FriesAustralian Grown Sweet Potato Fries
Seasoned To Perfection

Santorini Fries                         $12.00
Australian Grown Sweet Potato Fries
with Fetta

Yiayias Fries                smll/lrg $7/$10
Seasoned To Perfection

SANTORINI FRIES

Fetta                     $2.50
Haloumi                 $3.50
Chicken  Gyros          $5.50
Pork  Gyros              $7.00
Chicken Schitzel         $5.00
Lamb Shoulder/Gyros   $8.50

Fresh pitta wrapping thinly-sliced meat
of your choice.

Pork Pitta Wrap                          $14.50
Pork, Santorini Tzatziki, Cabbage,
Tomato, Red Onion, Paprika, Chips

Chicken Pitta Wrap                      $14.00
Chicken, Santorini Tzatziki, Tomato,Chicken, Santorini Tzatziki, Tomato,
Red Onion, Paprika, Parsley, Chips

Beef Wagyu Pitta Wrap                $15.50
Beef Wagyu, Santorini Spiced Sauce, BBQ Sauce
Greek Yogurt, Cabbage, Onion, Parsley, Paprika, Chips

Lamb Pitta Wrap                         $15.50
Lamb Shoulder, Tzatziki, Cabbage,
Tomato, Red Onion, Paprika, ChipsTomato, Red Onion, Paprika, Chips

Maria’s Falafel Pitta Wrap            $14.50
Falafel, Aioli, Tomato, Onion, Lettuce,
Fetta, Sriracha Spicy Sauce

Ionian Chicken Schnitzel Wrap        $12.00
House Made Chicken Breast Schnitzel,
Lettuce, Santorini Slaw, Aioli, Chips

Haloumi Pitta Wrap                     $12.00Haloumi Pitta Wrap                     $12.00
Grilled Haloumi, Olive Cream Paste, Roast Capsicum
Tzatziki, Tomato, Baby Cos Lettuce

Dolmas Pitta Wrap (Vegetarian)     $13.50
Handmade Dolmas (Rice And Vine Leaves),
Tzatziki, Tomato, Red Onion, Dill

Billy’s Lagos Chicken Pitta Wraps    $14.50
Chicken, Bacon, Honey-Mustard, Red Onion,Chicken, Bacon, Honey-Mustard, Red Onion,
Parsley, Tomato, Lettuce, Chips

Mr. Zappia Chicken Ceaser Wrap     $14.50
Chicken gyros, caeser sauce, bacon, cos lettuce
onion, chips, paprika

Jimmy's Plant Based
Lamb Gyros $15.00

Its NOT lamb but when you try it you
will love it ! Perfectly seasoned and tender
plant -based Lamb Greek style strip's,
vegan Mayo,cos lettuce,roast capsicum,
red onions ,tours (pickle cuccumber)red onions ,tours (pickle cuccumber)
wrapped with love in a soft pita bread

VEGAN FRIENDLY



skepasti double pitta

santorini gyros bowls

fresh salads

SAUCES

something sweet

A variety of fresh salads crafted from
the finest, locally sourced ingredients.

Greek Salad                                $12.00
Tomato, Cucumber, Green Peppers, Caper,
Red Onion, Feta Cheese, Olives, EVOO

Cabbage                                    $12.00
White Cabbage, Mayo Cream, Carrot, Celery, ParsleyWhite Cabbage, Mayo Cream, Carrot, Celery, Parsley
Red Chilli, Radish, Spring Onion, Aged Vinegar, EVOO

Lettuce                                      $12.00
Roman Lettuce, Baby Gem, Iceberg Lettuce,
Honey-Mustard Dressing, Cucumber, Avocado, Green Chilli,
Radish, Fresh Onion, Parsley, Crouton, Aged Vinegar, EVOO

Mediterranean                            $19.00
Grilled Chicken Cut Into Strips With Lettuce,Grilled Chicken Cut Into Strips With Lettuce,
Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber, Spanish Onion,
Fetta, Kalamata Olives, Roasted Capsicum, Balsamic

Caesar                                       $12.50
Crispy bacon, free-range egg, Parmesan cheese
coss lettuce, Caesar dressing, croutons

Sauces                                      $2.00
Tomato Sauce       Mayonaise          Aioli    
Honey Mustard      BBQ Sauce          Tzatziki
Chilli Aioli           Sriracha Spicy Sauce

Nutella Pitta                             $12.00
Pitta, Nutella, Strawberries

Grilled meat placed inside two pittas and
dressed in our excellent sauces.

Gluten Free Pitta +$3.50

Pork Double Pitta                          $17.50
Pork, Santorini Tzatziki, Cabbage,
Tomato, Red Onion, Paprika

Chicken Double Pitta                      $16.50Chicken Double Pitta                      $16.50
Chicken, Santorini Tzatziki, Tomato,
Red Onion, Paprika, Parsley

Beef Wagyu Double Pitta                $19.50
Beef Wagyu, Santorini Spiced Sauce, BBQ Sauce
Greek Yogurt, Cabbage, Onion, Parsley, Paprika

Lamb Double Pitta                         $18.50
Lamb Shoulder, Tzatziki, Cabbage,Lamb Shoulder, Tzatziki, Cabbage,
Tomato, Red Onion, Paprika

Chicken              $22.00
Pork                   $24.00
Lamb                 $27.00
Beef Wagyu         $28.00
Chicken Schnitzel   $22.00
Grilled Haloumi    $22.00

Greek Salad
Yiayias Chips
Warm Pitta
Pilafi Rice

pick one protein PICK TWO SIDES

Tzatziki
Tyrokafteri (spicy cheese)
Taramosalata
Smoky Eggplant

Pick your dip


